1 Noordin | DATA SHEET 1
Power Line Filter For New Energy Testing
1. Product Description
Our anechoic chamber filters for new energy testing are designed for EMC applications. These filters
deliver excellent EMI suppression, effectively reducing noise in power and signal lines to ensure
accurate test results and stable device performance. They meet the demands of testing in complex
electromagnetic environments, providing reliable solutions for suppressing electromagnetic noise.
2. Typical Applications

(VAC/DC)
Numbe
r of
lines
I Leakage
(A)
DC
resistance
of each line
(mΩ)
Power
Dissipation
(W)
Dimensional
Drawing
GPF271C-16G 16 250/2000 2 0.03 ＜16 ＜25
Fig 1GPF271C-32G 32 250/2000 2 0.03 ＜16 ＜25
GPF271C-63G 63 250/2000 2 0.03 ＜10 ＜40
GPF271C-100G 100 250/2000 2 0.03 ＜3 ＜40
Fig 2GPF271C-150G 150 250/2000 2 0.03 ＜2 ＜70
GPF271C-200G 200 250/2000 2 0.03 ＜2 ＜80
GPF271C-300G 300 250/2000 2 0.03 ＜1 ＜80 Fig 3
GPF271C-400G 400 250/2000 2 0.03 ＜1 ＜100
Fig 4GPF271C-500G 500 250/2000 2 0.03 ＜1 ＜150
GPF271C-600G 600 250/2000 2 0.03 ＜1 ＜200
GPF471C-16G 32 440-690VAC 4 0.5 ＜10 ＜25
Fig 5
GPF471C-32G 32 440-690VAC 4 0.5 ＜10 ＜25
GPF471C-63G 63 440-690VAC 4 0.5 ＜10 ＜50
GPF471C-100G 100 440-690VAC 4 0.5 ＜2 ＜60
GPF471C-150G 150 440-690VAC 4 0.5 ＜1 ＜70
GPF471C-200G 200 440-690VAC 4 0.5 ＜1 ＜90
GPF471C-300G 300 440-690VAC 4 0.5 ＜0.1 ＜250 Fig 6
GPF471C-400G 400 440-690VAC 4 0.5 ＜0.1 ＜300
Fig 7
GPF471C-600G 600 440-690VAC 4 0.5 ＜0.1 ＜300
Type A B C D E F G H I J K L Dim.
GPF271C-16G 650 160 120 200 180 350 100 50 M24 M6 M6 /
Fig 1GPF271C-32G 650 160 120 200 180 350 100 50 M24 M6 M6 /
GPF271C-63G 650 160 120 200 180 350 100 50 M33 M6 M6 /